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Knaben 1./2. Primar
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18
7
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Zberg
Cathry
Oberbillig
Bennet
Gisler

Meyer-Grimmwood

Nager
Baumann
Mattera
Baumann
Best

Madchen 1./2. Primar

12
13
11
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Esprit
Steger
Epp
Murer
Baumann
Gnos
Shani
Baumann
Senn
Mazzolini

Knaben 3./4. Primar

30
29
40
36
41
37
38
28
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Tresch
Planzer
Gisler

Aeschbacher

Schmid
Bennet
Cathry
Huber

Madchen 3./4. Primar

32
84
31
34
25
22
23
24
35
27
26
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Gisler
Loutrel
Baumann
Shani
Rackova

Cardoso Alves

Christen
Degonda

Morais de Sousa

Regli
Stramowska

Jugendskirennen 2022

Vorname

Jun
Orlando
Tim
Mathias
Jon
Franklin
Lio

Elio
Nino
Gion
Mats

Leiah
Enya
Ronja
Liya
Alina
Azra
Tara
Elin
Leana
Maria

Levin

Beda

Luca
Joshua
Aaron
Xaver

Gian Andrin
Jeru

Lina
Zoe
Sophie
Neva
Michelle
Sofia
Sophie
Gianna
Ester
Patrizia
Nadia

KI.
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Zeit

00:55,06
01:02,86
01:03,66
01:06,42
01:06,73
01:07,85
01:12,07
01:14,92
01:20,43
01:33,92
01:45,11

00:58,23
01:03,21
01:03,52
01:04,96
01:09,11
01:10,83
01:14,48
01:23,94
01:23,87
01:44,28

00:56,91
00:58,19
01:00,20
01:00,44
01:00,76
01:01,66
01:02,09
01:12,21

00:56,81
01:01,64
01:03,00
01:03,92
01:05,23
01:07,96
01:08,08
01:08,81
01:09,75
01:11,77
01:16,47

Zuschl.

5 Sek Zuschlag

00:05,00

Schule Ursern

Gesamtzeit

00:55,06
01:02,86
01:03,66
01:06,42
01:06,73
01:07,85
01:12,07
01:14,92
01:20,43
01:33,92
01:45,11

00:58,23
01:03,21
01:03,52
01:04,96
01:09,11
01:10,83
01:14,48
01:23,94
01:28,87
01:44,28

00:56,91
00:58,19
01:00,20
01:00,44
01:00,76
01:01,66
01:02,09
01:12,21

00:56,81
01:01,64
01:03,00
01:03,92
01:05,23
01:07,96
01:08,08
01:08,81
01:09,75
01:11,77
01:16,47
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Riesenslalom

Rang St.-Nr. Name

Knaben 5./6. Primar

53
60
51
58
50
85
57
61
52
59
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Walker
Simmen
Esprit
Canina
Baumann
Loutrel
Canina
Stramowski
Nager
Kaiser

Madchen 5./6. Primar

49
48
43
54
56
42
55
47
45
44
46
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Zberg
Tresch
Gisler
Planzer
Somoza
Biandi
Schmid
Schaad
Nager
Murer
Reqli

Knaben Oberstufe

73
72
75
67
81
82
68
66
74
71
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Oberbillig
Poli
Zberg
Ratti
Baumann
Mazzolini
Schmid
Kaiser
Zaugg
Costa

Madchen Oberstufe

79
65
77
80
62
70
69
64
78
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Ratti

Zberg

Baumann
Schmid
Baumann
Krucker
Kuzhnini
Gomes Mendes
Behm

Jugendskirennen 2022

Vorname

Ben

Lui
Jaden
Daniele
Angelo
Jay
Andrea
Bartosz
Matteo
Daniel

Liv

Lisa

Lynn

Lina
Giada
Léna
Silja Noemi
Laila
Leona
Amy
Francielys

Erik
Mathia
Fynn
Silvan
Kai

Flavio
Joris Noa
Simon
Valentin
Marcelo

Mia

Tia

Lia Melina
Eleni Jael
Elena
Xenia
Rita

Ines
Alisha
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00:44,70
00:49,59
00:54,32
01.01,47
01:01,91
01:02,54
01:06,21
01:09,28
01:16,80
01:23,75

00:47,57
00:53,52
00:55,92
00:58,60
00:58,93
01:00,25
01:00,72
01:01,47
01:01,65
01:02,42
01:05,77

00:43,87
00:51,60
00:53,21
00:55,05
00:55,14
00:56,00
01:00,93
01:01,97
01:04,06
01:05,67

00:52,91
00:55,48
00:55,51
00:55,69
00:56,74
01:01,70
01:05,38
01:05,53
01:05,22

Zuschl.

00:05,00

Schule Ursern

Gesamtzeit

00:44,70
00:49,59
00:54,32
01:01,47
01:01,91
01:02,54
01:06,21
01:09,28
01:16,80
01:23,75

00:47,57
00:53,52
00:55,92
00:58,60
00:58,93
01:00,25
01:00,72
01:01,47
01:01,65
01:02,42
01:05,77

00:43,87
00:51,60
00:53,21
00:55,05
00:55,14
00:56,00
01:00,93
01:01,97
01:04,06
01:05,67

00:52,91
00:55,48
00:55,51
00:55,69
00:56,74
01:01,70
01:05,38
01:05,53
01:10,22
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