

# Riesenslalom

Rang	St.-Nr.	Name	Vorname	Kl.	G.	Zeit	Zuschl.	Gesamtzeit
------	---------	------	---------	-----	----	------	---------	------------

5 Sek Zuschlag

## Knaben 1./2. Primar

1	21	Zberg	Jun	2	m	00:55,06		00:55,06
2	16	Cathry	Orlando	2	m	01:02,86		01:02,86
3	20	Oberbillig	Tim	2	m	01:03,66		01:03,66
4	8	Bennet	Mathias	1	m	01:06,42		01:06,42
5	17	Gisler	Jon	2	m	01:06,73		01:06,73
6	9	Meyer-Grimmwood	Franklin	1	m	01:07,85		01:07,85
7	19	Nager	Lio	2	m	01:12,07		01:12,07
8	14	Baumann	Elio	2	m	01:14,92		01:14,92
9	18	Mattera	Nino	2	m	01:20,43		01:20,43
10	7	Baumann	Gion	1	m	01:33,92		01:33,92
11	15	Best	Mats	2	m	01:45,11		01:45,11

## Mädchen 1./2. Primar

1	12	Esprit	Leiah	2	w	00:58,23		00:58,23
2	13	Steger	Enya	2	w	01:03,21		01:03,21
3	11	Epp	Ronja	2	w	01:03,52		01:03,52
4	4	Murer	Liya	1	w	01:04,96		01:04,96
5	10	Baumann	Alina	2	w	01:09,11		01:09,11
6	2	Gnos	Azra	1	w	01:10,83		01:10,83
7	6	Shani	Tara	1	w	01:14,48		01:14,48
8	1	Baumann	Elin	1	w	01:23,94		01:23,94
9	5	Senn	Leana	1	w	01:23,87	00:05,00	01:28,87
10	3	Mazzolini	Maria	1	w	01:44,28		01:44,28

## Knaben 3./4. Primar

1	30	Tresch	Levin	3	m	00:56,91		00:56,91
2	29	Planzer	Beda	3	m	00:58,19		00:58,19
3	40	Gisler	Luca	4	m	01:00,20		01:00,20
4	36	Aeschbacher	Joshua	4	m	01:00,44		01:00,44
5	41	Schmid	Aaron	4	m	01:00,76		01:00,76
6	37	Bennet	Xaver	4	m	01:01,66		01:01,66
7	38	Cathry	Gian Andrin	4	m	01:02,09		01:02,09
8	28	Huber	Jeru	3	m	01:12,21		01:12,21

## Mädchen 3./4. Primar

1	32	Gisler	Lina	4	w	00:56,81		00:56,81
2	84	Loutrel	Zoe	4	w	01:01,64		01:01,64
3	31	Baumann	Sophie	4	w	01:03,00		01:03,00
4	34	Shani	Neva	4	w	01:03,92		01:03,92
5	25	Racková	Michelle	3	w	01:05,23		01:05,23
6	22	Cardoso Alves	Sofia	3	w	01:07,96		01:07,96
7	23	Christen	Sophie	3	w	01:08,08		01:08,08
8	24	Degonda	Gianna	3	w	01:08,81		01:08,81
9	35	Morais de Sousa	Ester	4	w	01:09,75		01:09,75
10	27	Regli	Patrizia	3	w	01:11,77		01:11,77
11	26	Stramowska	Nadia	3	w	01:16,47		01:16,47

# Riesenslalom

Rang	St.-Nr.	Name	Vorname	Kl.	G.	Zeit	Zuschl.	Gesamtzeit
<b>Knaben 5./6. Primar</b>								
1	53	Walker	Ben	5	m	00:44,70		00:44,70
2	60	Simmen	Lui	6	m	00:49,59		00:49,59
3	51	Esprit	Jaden	5	m	00:54,32		00:54,32
4	58	Canina	Daniele	6	m	01:01,47		01:01,47
5	50	Baumann	Angelo	5	m	01:01,91		01:01,91
6	85	Loutrel	Jay	5	m	01:02,54		01:02,54
7	57	Canina	Andrea	6	m	01:06,21		01:06,21
8	61	Stramowski	Bartosz	6	m	01:09,28		01:09,28
9	52	Nager	Matteo	5	m	01:16,80		01:16,80
10	59	Kaiser	Daniel	6	m	01:23,75		01:23,75

## Mädchen 5./6. Primar

1	49	Zberg	Liv	5	w	00:47,57		00:47,57
2	48	Tresch	Lisa	5	w	00:53,52		00:53,52
3	43	Gisler	Lynn	5	w	00:55,92		00:55,92
4	54	Planzer	Lina	6	w	00:58,60		00:58,60
5	56	Somoza	Giada	6	w	00:58,93		00:58,93
6	42	Biandi	Léna	5	w	01:00,25		01:00,25
7	55	Schmid	Silja Noemi	6	w	01:00,72		01:00,72
8	47	Schaad	Laila	5	w	01:01,47		01:01,47
9	45	Nager	Leona	5	w	01:01,65		01:01,65
10	44	Murer	Amy	5	w	01:02,42		01:02,42
11	46	Regli	Francielys	5	w	01:05,77		01:05,77

## Knaben Oberstufe

1	73	Oberbillig	Erik	8	m	00:43,87		00:43,87
2	72	Poli	Mathia	8	m	00:51,60		00:51,60
3	75	Zberg	Fynn	8	m	00:53,21		00:53,21
4	67	Ratti	Silvan	7	m	00:55,05		00:55,05
5	81	Baumann	Kai	9	m	00:55,14		00:55,14
6	82	Mazzolini	Flavio	9	m	00:56,00		00:56,00
7	68	Schmid	Joris Noa	7	m	01:00,93		01:00,93
8	66	Kaiser	Simon	7	m	01:01,97		01:01,97
9	74	Zaugg	Valentin	8	m	01:04,06		01:04,06
10	71	Costa	Marcelo	8	m	01:05,67		01:05,67

## Mädchen Oberstufe

1	79	Ratti	Mia	9	w	00:52,91		00:52,91
2	65	Zberg	Tia	7	w	00:55,48		00:55,48
3	77	Baumann	Lia Melina	9	w	00:55,51		00:55,51
4	80	Schmid	Eleni Jael	9	w	00:55,69		00:55,69
5	62	Baumann	Elena	7	w	00:56,74		00:56,74
6	70	Krucker	Xenia	8	w	01:01,70		01:01,70
7	69	Kuzhnini	Rita	8	w	01:05,38		01:05,38
8	64	Gomes Mendes	Ines	7	w	01:05,53		01:05,53
9	78	Behm	Alisha	9	w	01:05,22	00:05,00	01:10,22